PROSECCO AND CHAMPAGNE 125ml Bottle

ITALY, PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE ADALINA £9.00 £40.00
VENETO

Straw yellow in colour with a persistent sparkle and pleasant fruity aromas
FRANCE, CHAMPAGNE RIMBAUD £14.50 £75.00

RESERVE BRUT NV
A floral, citrusy nose is matched by mineral notes making this a very elegant
champagne style that can please all palates.

WHITE WINES 175ml Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO, GALASSIA, ITALY, NV £9.00 £37.50
(PINOT GRIGIO)

SAUVIGNON BLANC, GOLETA, CHILE, NV £9.80 £39.00

(SAUVIGNON BLANC)

ROSE WINE 175ml Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, VENEZIE, ITALY, NV £9.00 £37.50
(PINOT GRIGIO)

RED WINES 175ml Bottle
SANGIOVESE, ROCCA, ITALY, 2021 £9.50 £38.50
(SANGIOVESE)

MERLOT, COLLINE DI CERVI, ITALY, NV £10.00 £40.00
(MERLOT)

125ml measures available on request.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SUNBORN GIN SELECTION

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN
BEEFEATER PINK - STRAWBERRY GIN
TANQUERAY GIN

HENDRICKS GIN

VODKA

FINLANDIA VODKA
BELVEDERE VODKA
GREY GOOQOSE L'ORIGINAL VODKA

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD RUM
HAVANA CLUB 7-YEAR-OLD

TEQUILA

OCHO BLANCO TEQUILA
OCHO REPOSADO TEQUILA

ADD A BOTTLE OF MIXER FOR £4.50

50ml

£12.00
£13.50
£14.50
£15.00

50ml

£12.00
£14.00
£14.50

50mi

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£15.00

50ml

£12.00
£12.00

25ml measures available on request. The spirits with the mixer will be £4.50 on top.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



BEER
BIRRA MORETTI, ITALY

CORONA EXTRA, MEXICO

OLD SPECKLED HEN, LONDON
GUINNESS ORIGINAL, IRELAND
BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%, ITALY

CIDER
ORCHARD PIG TRUFFLER

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRIES AND LIME
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES

330ML
330ML
355ML
330ML
330ML

500ML
500ML
500ML

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£5.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SINGLE MALT WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE

BLENDED WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS
WOODFORD RESERVE

ADD A BOTTLE OF MIXER FOR £4.50

50ml
£14.00

£14.00

50ml
£12.00

£16.50

50ml
£12.00

50ml
£12.00

£13.00
£14.50

25ml measures available on request. The spirits with the mixer will be £4.50 on top.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



LIQUEURS AND VERMOUTH
AMARETTO DISARONNO

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
COINTREAU

TIA MARIA

CAMPARI

MARTINI ROSSO

FORTIFIED WINES
PEDRO XIMENEZ

GRAHAM'S 10 YEARS OLD TAWNY PORT

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

ADD A BOTTLE OF MIXER FOR £4.50

50ml
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

100ml
£8.50

£11.00

50ml
£12.50

£17.00

25ml measures available on request. The spirits with the mixer will be £4.50 on top.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA

DIET COKE / COKE ZERO

LONDON ESSENCIAL LEMONADE
LONDON ESSENCE SLIMLINE TONIC WATER
APPLETISER

STILL WATER / SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER / SPARKLING WATER

RED BULL

JUICES

APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
LYCHEE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE

200ML
200ML
200ML
200ML
275ML
330ML
750ML
250ML

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£5.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



